IEC 60269-4
SEMICONDUCTOR PROTECTION gR
Rated Rated
Current (A) Voltage
NH00 35A 690V 004721209 M00CUQ2/35A/690V 3,000
NH Fuse-Links size 00C
for Semiconductor protection
NH00 63A 690V 004721212 M00CUQ2/63A/690V 3,000
NH Fuse-Links size 00C
for Semiconductor protection
NH00 100A 690V 004721214 M00CUQ2/100A/690V 3,000
NH Fuse-Links size 00C
for Semiconductor protection
NH00 125A 690V 004721215 M00CUQ2/125A/690V 3,000
NH Fuse-Links size 00C
for Semiconductor protection
NH00 160A 690V 004721216 M00CUQ2/160A/690V 3,000
NH Fuse-Links size 00C
for Semiconductor protection
NH1 200A 690V 004723217 M1UQ2/200A/690V 10,000
NH Fuse-Links size 1